Uitslagenlijst AV Spirit Wintercup

Lelystad - Zondag 2 februari 2025

4-3, 800M - KIDSRUN
Plaats Naam
1 Frank Groot
2 Aron Borst
3 Badr Akachar
4 Odin de Rijk
5 Ella van den Berg
6 Lise Elzenaar
7 Alia Akachar
8 Youri van Tilburg
9 Kira Vermeulen
10 Lukas Veen
11 Fay Leplaa
12 Charlotte Rees
13 Kai van Leeuwen
14 Nouri Hamchout
15 Zayn Gharzoul
16 Pepijn Jansen
17 Levi Siderius
18 Jaina van der Kerff
19 Mevis Haenen
20 Otis Haenen
21 Luchien Hamouchi

22 Revi Mace van Wilpen

23 Suza van Vliet
24 Anique Kaboord
25 Cas van den Ende

26 Bobbe-Fay van 't Geloof

27 Fleur El Hamouchi
28 llan Noorman

29 Faye van Dijk

30 Rayen Hamdi

31 Dunya Hamdi

32 Inara Vermeulen
33 Cemre Sadula

34 Airi van der Kerff

9-11, 800M - KIDSRUN

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Amelie Brouwer
2 Lev Lepla
3 Semm Woltjes
4 Tobias Jansen
5 Liam van Rooijen
6 Caiden Stam
7 Aicha Hamdi
8 Aneta Kroll
9 Mats Leplaa
10 Falk Vermeulen
11 Kobe de Rijk
12 Nout ter Weijden
13 Finn de Vries
14 Levi Visch
15 Noa Dijkstra
16 Salika Hamchout
17 Elif Sadula
18 Helna Tamboer

-17, 2 KM - JEUGD LOOP

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Micah Bogaarts

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Dronten
Dronten
Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Dronten
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Lelystad
Lelystad
Flevo Delta
Dronten
Lelystad
Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Spirit Lelystad

3:22
3:44
3:49
3:49
3:55
4:01
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:10
4:17
4:18
4:25
4:25
4:58
5:00
5:01
5:05
5:07
5:07
5:10
5:10
5:15
5:15
5:17
5:20
5:22
5:25
5:31
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:05
6:15

2:51
2:55
3:05
3:06
3:10
3:16
3:23
3:32
3:37
3:39
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:53
3:57
5:10
5:21

7:19
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Uitslagenlijst AV Spirit Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 2 februari 2025

Plaats Naam

2 Guido Kieft
3 Omar El Hamaouchi
4 Tobias Jansen
5 Jorijn Struik
6 Tije Struik
7 Leanne van Groesen
8 Wies Brandsma
9 Amelie Brouwer
10 Kick Brouwer
11 George Schmidt
12 Mats Leplaa
13 Jorrit van den Berg
14 Jens van den Berg
15 Casper van der Arend
16 Thijmen ter Weijden
17 Ciri Klarenbeek
18 Veerle Evers
19 Lisa Hurkmans
20 Lune Rutten
21 Tijs Kollen
22 Cato de Lange
23 Quinty van Dijk
24 Kobe de Rijk
25 Jens van den Ende
26 Nyssa van Leeuwen
27 Tess Fransman
28 Odin de Rijk
29 Darren van der Marel
30 Dheemahi Ivatury
31 Fay Leplaa
32 Julius van Eekelen
33 Lizzy Porsius
34 Tijmen Hurkmans

1 Clifton Martendorf
2 Yassin Hamchout
3 Nabil Hamchout
4 Paul Ponsies

1 Twan Heesemans
2 Lev Leplaa
3 Guido de Pee
4 Niels ter Haar
5 Noud Wubben
6 Evi Elzenaar
7 Akke Brandsma
8 Shana Bovyn
9 Milo Bovyn
10 Sofia Bovyn
11 Noah Klomp
12 Lana de Vries
13 Nidae Cherrat

1 Ayoub Berhoma Zejaf

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Flevo Delta
Lelystad
Flevo Delta
Lelystad
Lelystad
Flevo Delta
Dronten

Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Flevo Delta
Lelystad
Lelystad
Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Flevo Delta
Lelystad
Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Flevo Delta
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Flevo Delta
Bissegem
Bissegem
Bissegem
Bussum
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV Castricum

8:03
8:07
8:29
8:50
8:51
8:54
9:09
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:22
9:27
9:28
9:42
9:45
9:47
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:20
10:24
10:37
10:40
10:42
11:19
11:34
12:03
12:46
13:08
13:32
14:33
15:14
23:43

M/V17, 2 KM - JEUGD LOOP

Plaats Naam

8:02
9:43
11:00
15:16

-17, 5.3 KM

Plaats Naam

19:12
20:35
22:07
22:11
24:26
24:31
25:26
25:55
26:06
26:40
27:18
28:08
41:26

M17+, 5.3 KM

Plaats Naam

17:22
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Uitslagenlijst AV Spirit Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 2 februari 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Dean van Opstal Lelystad 21:15
3 Badr kadi el Magroud Lelystad 21:30
4 Daryl Middel Alkmaar 22:14
5 Ivo van 't Geloof Lelystad 22:25
6 Mirco Hogetoorn 's-Gravenhage 22:30
7 Thomas van Leeuwen Harderwijk 24:30
8 Jay van Opstal Heerhugowaard 24:43
9 Jordi Janssen Lelystad 25:08
10 Jelle Doorneweert Lelystad 26:02
11 Franklin Kemp Lelystad 26:30
12 Jesse Bon Lelystad 26:33
13 Michel van Tilburg Lelystad 26:44
14 Niels Bon Lelystad 26:45
15 Justin van den Hoek Lelystad 33:19
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jeroen Kolk Almere 19:48
2 Jan Anne Noorman Dronten 21:49
3 Johan Visch Lelystad 23:54
4 Liron Siderius Dronten 24:22
5 Wouter Wubben Lelystad 24:28
6 Erik Rijnders Vroomshoop 25:21
7 Mark Struik Lelystad 25:37
8 Thijs van den Berg Lelystad 25:43
9 Gabe de Vries Lelystad 28:02
10 Renaldo Kaboord Spirit Lelystad 29:31
11 Vincent ter Weijden Lelystad 29:52
12 Edwin Breet Dronten 30:11
13 Gerben Gerritsen Lelystad 31:26
14 Sasi lvatury Lelystad 32:13
15 Tim Bon Lelystad 36:14
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Stefaan Bovyn Bissegem 24:23
2 Rob Kloppenburg Lelystad 25:18
3 Gert Brussee Nunspeet 25:29
4 Michiel Ruiter Kampen 25:39
5 Haddo Vervest Lelystad 26:26
6 Bob Klomp Tempo 27:19
7 Jeffrey Middel Lelystad 27:54
8 Fred van den Hoek Lelystad 29:24
9 Pascal Offerman Lelystad 29:56
10 Meindert Eissens Lelystad 30:07
11 Olav Wilke Lelystad 33:23
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Gertjan Tichelaar avVN 20:07
2 Jos Ruijter Ens 22:17
3 Teus Slagboom Lelystad 29:16
4 Hans Beumer Lelystad 31:20
5 Maarten Schoone Lelystad 31:56
6 Kees van Wijk Lelystad 32:02
7 Auke Hoekstra Lelystad 33:25
8 Henk Jongman Lelystad 35:10
9 Eric Bon Naarden 36:15
10 Herman vd Ham Spirit Lelystad 38:47
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Uitslagenlijst AV Spirit Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 2 februari 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

11 Peter van den Driessche Spirit Lelystad 44:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Mandy Muller Utrecht 25:47

2 Sanne Offerman Lelystad 27:32

3 Eva van Leeuwen Lelystad 27:59

4 Lotty Schoot Uiterkamp Lelystad 28:12

5 Manon de Pee Lelystad 28:18

6 Coosje Veldhuis Den Haag 30:11

7 Meaghan Hendriksen Almere 32:11

8 Vera Rodenhuis Lelystad 32:17

9 Linde van Asselt Lelystad 32:48

10 Priscilla Riemersma Lelystad 33:24

11 Prathyusha Kantheti Lelystad 34:46

12 Kaylee Scheeper Dronten 38:34

13 Lisette Salverda Dronten 38:38

14 Ichraq Boulehoual Lelystad 41:27

15 Desiree Janse Lelystad 48:16

16 llse Hessels Amsterdam 56:41
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ineke Ketting Lelystad 24:34

2 Miriam van den Berg-Geerdink Lelystad 25:42

3 Marinda ter Haar Lelystad 28:23

4 Karlijn de Rijk-Boogaard Lelystad 28:35

5 Willeke Brouwer Spirit Lelystad 29:07

6 Willeke Razenberg Lelystad 29:27

7 Tesse Beertsen Dronten 29:43

8 Angela Fleming Lelystad 34:16

9 Saskia Hendriksen Almere 34:52

10 Mirjam van Vliet Spirit Lelystad 36:19

11 Hafsa Acherrat Lelystad 38:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Petra Dooijeweerd Lelystad 30:08

2 Conny van Solt Lelystad 30:19

3 Jeanette Holtslag Rutten 30:31

4 Margriet Middel Lelystad 34:43

5 Lenneke van Asselt Lelystad 34:48

6 Rianne Verwoerd Dronten 38:45
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ria van Weezep Spirit Lelystad 29:48

2 Ina Sweep Dronten 30:09

3 Ineke Roozenburg Lelystad 33:20

4 Els Laurenssen Spirit Lelystad 44:43
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Luuk Holwerda Lelystad 46:58
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Bram Kok Lelystad 39:50

2 Eric Glas Lelystad 44:11
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Uitslagenlijst AV Spirit Wintercup

Lelystad - Zondag 2 februari 2025

Plaats Naam
3 Koussay Ben Smaan
4 Colin Straathof
5 Salim Elkhoff

M36+, 10.5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Rik Roozenburg
2 Rutger Brouwer
3 Floris Kruijsifix
4 Jeroen Bos
5 Dimitry Fleming

6 Alexander Saint-Denis

7 Joep Hiemstra
8 Koen van Gelder
9 Klaas Visser

10 Tim Baks

11 Joost Reker

12 Maarten van den Bedem

13 Andries Paarlberg
14 Bart van Gelder

15 Michael Kloosterboer
16 HJ Holwerda

17 Marco Ymker

18 Mark Brouwer

19 Tarik el Hamaouchi
20 Peter Joosten

21 Wouter Holwerda
22 Andre Plutowski
23 Dennis Oud

24 Harm Ansink

25 Ruud Hurkmans
26 Evgenii Rudinskii
27 Thomas Voets

M51+, 10.5 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Henk Wolf
2 Rinze Jonkman
3 Ronald Wit
4 Pieter Riley
5 Niels Steenbergen
6 Marcel Sman
7 Jeroen Huis in 't Veld
8 Dennis Geerlings
9 Fred Havinga

10 Jacco Woltjer

11 Jos van Rijn

12 Alwin Richter

13 Hans vd Bemd

14 Joris van Solt

15 Rick Dorgelo

16 Melle Veenstra

17 Bram Bakker

18 Johan Mulder

19 Aart de Vos

M65+, 10.5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Jan Boogaard

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Heilo
Lelystad

45:10
45:25
51:53

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht

Lelystad

Spirit Lelystad
Urk

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere

Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Zwolle

Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Zwolle
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

40:09
41:31
43:18
44:12
44:17
44:39
46:17
47:28
47:44
47:46
47:53
47:54
47:56
48:40
48:50
49:49
51:05
51:49
52:00
52:14
52:25
52:45
55:25
56:18
1:00:51
1:01:04
1:05:56

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere
Almere
Lelystad
Meppel
Lelystad
Almere
Lelystad

Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Spirit Lelystad
Lelystad
avVN
Lelystad
Lelystad

42:36
43:01
43:44
45:54
47:17
47:25
48:29
48:52
49:08
49:12
49:47
52:03
53:43
58:00
59:36
1:00:16
1:00:43
1:01:34
1:02:23

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Spirit Lelystad

53:32
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Uitslagenlijst AV Spirit Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 2 februari 2025

Plaats Naam
2 Andre Kolk
3 Willem Strub
4 Hans Dorr
5 Ron van Weezep
6 Hotze Attema

V17+, 10.5 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Joelle Straten

V36+, 10.5 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Marleen Vos
2 Yvette Bon
3 Alet Nijhof
4 Marieke Pessink
5 Gaby Moons
6 Loes Poley

V51+, 10.5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Thea van Niekerk
2 Wanda Siek
3 Maaike Verkeste

V65+, 10.5 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Wil Eerman

W5-6, WANDELEN 5.2 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Monique van den Brakel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad 54:16
Lelystad 55:06
Lelystad 57:33
Spirit Lelystad 1:05:22
Spirit Lelystad 1:08:15

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad 1:00:48

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Spirit Lelystad 47:23
Lelystad 49:51
Lelystad 51:02
Lelystad 1:02:20
Lelystad 1:02:21
Lelystad 1:06:21

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad 54:02
Lelystad 57:31
Lelystad 1:01:06

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Spirit Lelystad 1:05:27

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Swifterbant 37:19
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